
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Varsity Large School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2180  Tre Dammen                    10  Monroe                         16:57.0  5:28 
      2    2 2130  Hayden Carroll                11  Little Chute                   17:43.8  5:43 
      3    3 2194  Wyatt Stevenson               12  Monroe                         17:56.5  5:47 
      4    4 2510  Dallas Tatar                  11  Platteville                    17:58.4  5:48 
      5    5 2135  Ben Toeppler                   9  Little Chute                   18:02.1  5:49 
      6    6 1848  Garrett Kotnour               10  Edgerton                       18:06.0  5:50 
      7    7 1629  Nathan Engen                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  18:14.6  5:53 
      8    8 2504  Zade Plumb                    12  Platteville                    18:15.6  5:53 
      9    9 1836  Nicholas Dillman              12  Edgerton                       18:18.9  5:54 
     10   10 2488  Guthrie Cline                 10  Platteville                    18:19.6  5:54 
     11   11 2364  Ryan Fahey                    11  Oregon                         18:29.4  5:58 
     12   12 1788  Cody Curtis                   12  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:30.7  5:58 
     13   13 2131  Dominic Fletcher              11  Little Chute                   18:34.1  5:59 
     14   14 2186  Lukas Gerber                   9  Monroe                         18:35.9  6:00 
     15   15 2187  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer           9  Monroe                         18:36.0  6:00 
     16   16 1865  Timothy Zielke                10  Edgerton                       18:37.0  6:00 
     17   17 2183  Benjamin Erdley               11  Monroe                         18:39.1  6:01 
     18   18 1899  Brock Elliott                 11  Evansville                     18:42.7  6:02 
     19   19 2384  Kaito Mikkelson               10  Oregon                         18:42.8  6:02 
     20   20 1851  Henry Miller                  12  Edgerton                       18:55.0  6:06 
     21   21 2399  Pavel Vorontsov               10  Oregon                         18:57.7  6:07 
     22   22 2181  Kylan Ditsworth               11  Monroe                         19:01.9  6:08 
     23   23 2182  Connor Eckdhal                10  Monroe                         19:04.7  6:09 
     24   24 2382  Tyler Mehring                 11  Oregon                         19:08.3  6:10 
     25   25 2389  Alex Palmer                   11  Oregon                         19:10.9  6:11 
     26   26 2252  Noah Gibbs                    11  Mount Horeb                    19:11.4  6:11 
     27   27 1606  Thomas Peters                 10  Beloit Turner                  19:15.1  6:12 
     28   28 2309  Tanner Gardner                12  New Glarus/Monticello          19:18.8  6:13 
     29   29 1900  Dillon Elliott                12  Evansville                     19:19.0  6:14 
     30   30 2134  Braden Stein                   9  Little Chute                   19:21.3  6:14 
     31   31 1632  Gauge Jorgenson               10  Brodhead/Juda                  19:21.7  6:14 
     32   32 2270  Jack Zwettler                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:27.9  6:16 
     33   33 2251  James Fountas                 12  Mount Horeb                    19:28.6  6:17 
     34   34 2133  Brett Paltzer                 11  Little Chute                   19:36.1  6:19 
     35   35 1795  James Leonard                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:37.0  6:19 
     36   36 2136  Ryan Trzebiatowski            10  Little Chute                   19:39.8  6:20 
     37   37 2271  James Zwettler                11  Mount Horeb                    19:40.5  6:20 
     38   38 2269  Samuel Wyse                    9  Mount Horeb                    19:46.0  6:22 
     39   39 2132  David Lenz                    11  Little Chute                   20:00.5  6:27 
     40   40 2362  Philip Emmerich               11  Oregon                         20:02.2  6:27 
     41   41 2502  Cash Peterson                 10  Platteville                    20:05.2  6:28 
     42   42 2491  Andrew Donner                 11  Platteville                    20:05.4  6:28 
     43   43 2265  Nicholai Solodin-Braun         9  Mount Horeb                    20:06.7  6:29 
     44   44 2489  Evan DeBuhr                    9  Platteville                    20:09.2  6:30 
     45   45 1641  Jorge Villalva                10  Brodhead/Juda                  20:12.8  6:31 
     46   46 1908  Mason Millard                  9  Evansville                     20:13.8  6:31 
     47   47 2359  Aaron Dieter                  12  Oregon                         20:17.4  6:32 
     48   48 1627  Treyton Alexander              9  Brodhead/Juda                  20:25.8  6:35 
     49   49 2490  Antonio DeNucci               12  Platteville                    20:26.6  6:35 
     50   50 1901  William Gallagher             12  Evansville                     20:26.9  6:35 
     51   51 2263  Colby Schaller                12  Mount Horeb                    20:39.8  6:40 
     52   52 2316  Joren Salas                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:51.9  6:43 
     53   53 2315  Grayson Rodefeld              12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:52.6  6:44 
     54   54 1905  Asher Lein                    10  Evansville                     20:53.6  6:44 
     55   55 2308  Dylan Gardner                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:56.1  6:45 
     56   56 1860  Liam Skinner                   9  Edgerton                       20:57.2  6:45 
     57   57 1857  Sergio Rosales                 9  Edgerton                       21:15.9  6:51 
     58   58 1907  Grady Maves                   11  Evansville                     21:16.1  6:51 
     59   59 1793  Martin Kimmel                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:17.0  6:52 
     60   60 1810  Perry Thompson                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:22.2  6:53 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 1605  Jayden Mosley                 10  Beloit Turner                  21:24.0  6:54 
     62   62 1635  Simon Moore                   10  Brodhead/Juda                  21:31.2  6:56 
     63   63 1633  Hunter Jorgenson              11  Brodhead/Juda                  21:38.7  6:59 
     64   64 2312  Royce Jordan                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:44.6  7:00 
     65   65 1610  William Seifarth              11  Beloit Turner                  22:05.8  7:07 
     66   66 1805  Evan Roidt                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:14.3  7:10 
     67   67 1791  Kayden Hahn                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:46.3  7:20 
     68   68 1858  Gabe Salgado                  12  Edgerton                       22:49.6  7:21 
     69   69 1609  Ethan Scherck                 11  Beloit Turner                  24:38.5  7:56 
     70   70 1604  Logan Halverson               12  Beloit Turner                  27:24.8  8:50 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2180  Tre Dammen                    10  Monroe                         16:57.0  5:28 
      2    2 2130  Hayden Carroll                11  Little Chute                   17:43.8  5:43 
      3    3 2194  Wyatt Stevenson               12  Monroe                         17:56.5  5:47 
      4    4 2510  Dallas Tatar                  11  Platteville                    17:58.4  5:48 
      5    5 2135  Ben Toeppler                   9  Little Chute                   18:02.1  5:49 
      6    6 1848  Garrett Kotnour               10  Edgerton                       18:06.0  5:50 
      7    7 1629  Nathan Engen                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  18:14.6  5:53 
      8    8 2504  Zade Plumb                    12  Platteville                    18:15.6  5:53 
      9    9 1836  Nicholas Dillman              12  Edgerton                       18:18.9  5:54 
     10   10 2488  Guthrie Cline                 10  Platteville                    18:19.6  5:54 
     11   11 2364  Ryan Fahey                    11  Oregon                         18:29.4  5:58 
     12   12 1788  Cody Curtis                   12  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:30.7  5:58 
     13   13 2131  Dominic Fletcher              11  Little Chute                   18:34.1  5:59 
     14   14 2186  Lukas Gerber                   9  Monroe                         18:35.9  6:00 
     15   15 2187  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer           9  Monroe                         18:36.0  6:00 
     16   16 1865  Timothy Zielke                10  Edgerton                       18:37.0  6:00 
     17   17 2183  Benjamin Erdley               11  Monroe                         18:39.1  6:01 
     18   18 1899  Brock Elliott                 11  Evansville                     18:42.7  6:02 
     19   19 2384  Kaito Mikkelson               10  Oregon                         18:42.8  6:02 
     20   20 1851  Henry Miller                  12  Edgerton                       18:55.0  6:06 
     21   21 2399  Pavel Vorontsov               10  Oregon                         18:57.7  6:07 
     22   22 2181  Kylan Ditsworth               11  Monroe                         19:01.9  6:08 
     23   23 2182  Connor Eckdhal                10  Monroe                         19:04.7  6:09 
     24   24 2382  Tyler Mehring                 11  Oregon                         19:08.3  6:10 
     25   25 2389  Alex Palmer                   11  Oregon                         19:10.9  6:11 
     26   26 2252  Noah Gibbs                    11  Mount Horeb                    19:11.4  6:11 
     27   27 1606  Thomas Peters                 10  Beloit Turner                  19:15.1  6:12 
     28   28 2309  Tanner Gardner                12  New Glarus/Monticello          19:18.8  6:13 
     29   29 1900  Dillon Elliott                12  Evansville                     19:19.0  6:14 
     30   30 2134  Braden Stein                   9  Little Chute                   19:21.3  6:14 
     31   31 1632  Gauge Jorgenson               10  Brodhead/Juda                  19:21.7  6:14 
     32   32 2270  Jack Zwettler                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:27.9  6:16 
     33   33 2251  James Fountas                 12  Mount Horeb                    19:28.6  6:17 
     34   34 2133  Brett Paltzer                 11  Little Chute                   19:36.1  6:19 
     35   35 1795  James Leonard                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:37.0  6:19 
     36   36 2136  Ryan Trzebiatowski            10  Little Chute                   19:39.8  6:20 
     37   37 2271  James Zwettler                11  Mount Horeb                    19:40.5  6:20 
     38   38 2269  Samuel Wyse                    9  Mount Horeb                    19:46.0  6:22 
     39   39 2132  David Lenz                    11  Little Chute                   20:00.5  6:27 
     40   40 2362  Philip Emmerich               11  Oregon                         20:02.2  6:27 
     41   41 2502  Cash Peterson                 10  Platteville                    20:05.2  6:28 
     42   42 2491  Andrew Donner                 11  Platteville                    20:05.4  6:28 
     43   43 2265  Nicholai Solodin-Braun         9  Mount Horeb                    20:06.7  6:29 
     44   44 2489  Evan DeBuhr                    9  Platteville                    20:09.2  6:30 
     45   45 1641  Jorge Villalva                10  Brodhead/Juda                  20:12.8  6:31 
     46   46 1908  Mason Millard                  9  Evansville                     20:13.8  6:31 
     47   47 2359  Aaron Dieter                  12  Oregon                         20:17.4  6:32 
     48   48 1627  Treyton Alexander              9  Brodhead/Juda                  20:25.8  6:35 
     49   49 2490  Antonio DeNucci               12  Platteville                    20:26.6  6:35 
     50   50 1901  William Gallagher             12  Evansville                     20:26.9  6:35 
     51   51 2263  Colby Schaller                12  Mount Horeb                    20:39.8  6:40 
     52   52 2316  Joren Salas                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:51.9  6:43 
     53   53 2315  Grayson Rodefeld              12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:52.6  6:44 
     54   54 1905  Asher Lein                    10  Evansville                     20:53.6  6:44 
     55   55 2308  Dylan Gardner                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:56.1  6:45 
     56   56 1860  Liam Skinner                   9  Edgerton                       20:57.2  6:45 
     57   57 1857  Sergio Rosales                 9  Edgerton                       21:15.9  6:51 
     58   58 1907  Grady Maves                   11  Evansville                     21:16.1  6:51 
     59   59 1793  Martin Kimmel                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:17.0  6:52 
     60   60 1810  Perry Thompson                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:22.2  6:53 
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     61   61 1605  Jayden Mosley                 10  Beloit Turner                  21:24.0  6:54 
     62   62 1635  Simon Moore                   10  Brodhead/Juda                  21:31.2  6:56 
     63   63 1633  Hunter Jorgenson              11  Brodhead/Juda                  21:38.7  6:59 
     64   64 2312  Royce Jordan                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:44.6  7:00 
     65   65 1610  William Seifarth              11  Beloit Turner                  22:05.8  7:07 
     66   66 1805  Evan Roidt                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:14.3  7:10 
     67   67 1791  Kayden Hahn                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:46.3  7:20 
     68   68 1858  Gabe Salgado                  12  Edgerton                       22:49.6  7:21 
     69   69 1609  Ethan Scherck                 11  Beloit Turner                  24:38.5  7:56 
     70   70 1604  Logan Halverson               12  Beloit Turner                  27:24.8  8:50 
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       1.    50  Monroe                                     (18:08.9  90:44.5 1:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tre Dammen                10 16:57.0
       2      3  Wyatt Stevenson           12 17:56.5
       3     14  Lukas Gerber               9 18:35.9
       4     15  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       9 18:36.0
       5     17  Benjamin Erdley           11 18:39.1
       6   ( 22) Kylan Ditsworth           11 19:01.9
       7   ( 23) Connor Eckdhal            10 19:04.7

       2.    84  Little Chute                               (18:39.5  93:17.4 1:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hayden Carroll            11 17:43.8
       2      5  Ben Toeppler               9 18:02.1
       3     13  Dominic Fletcher          11 18:34.1
       4     30  Braden Stein               9 19:21.3
       5     34  Brett Paltzer             11 19:36.1
       6   ( 36) Ryan Trzebiatowski        10 19:39.8
       7   ( 39) David Lenz                11 20:00.5

       3.   100  Oregon                                     (18:53.9  94:29.1 0:41.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Ryan Fahey                11 18:29.4
       2     19  Kaito Mikkelson           10 18:42.8
       3     21  Pavel Vorontsov           10 18:57.7
       4     24  Tyler Mehring             11 19:08.3
       5     25  Alex Palmer               11 19:10.9
       6   ( 40) Philip Emmerich           11 20:02.2
       7   ( 47) Aaron Dieter              12 20:17.4

       4.   105  Platteville                                (18:56.9  94:44.2 2:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Dallas Tatar              11 17:58.4
       2      8  Zade Plumb                12 18:15.6
       3     10  Guthrie Cline             10 18:19.6
       4     41  Cash Peterson             10 20:05.2
       5     42  Andrew Donner             11 20:05.4
       6   ( 44) Evan DeBuhr                9 20:09.2
       7   ( 49) Antonio DeNucci           12 20:26.6

       5.   107  Edgerton                                   (18:58.9  94:54.1 2:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Garrett Kotnour           10 18:06.0
       2      9  Nicholas Dillman          12 18:18.9
       3     16  Timothy Zielke            10 18:37.0
       4     20  Henry Miller              12 18:55.0
       5     56  Liam Skinner               9 20:57.2
       6   ( 57) Sergio Rosales             9 21:15.9
       7   ( 68) Gabe Salgado              12 22:49.6

       6.   166  Mount Horeb                                (19:30.9  97:34.4 0:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Noah Gibbs                11 19:11.4
       2     32  Jack Zwettler             11 19:27.9
       3     33  James Fountas             12 19:28.6
       4     37  James Zwettler            11 19:40.5
       5     38  Samuel Wyse                9 19:46.0
       6   ( 43) Nicholai Solodin-Braun     9 20:06.7
       7   ( 51) Colby Schaller            12 20:39.8
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       7.   193  Brodhead/Juda                              (19:57.3  99:46.1 3:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Nathan Engen              12 18:14.6
       2     31  Gauge Jorgenson           10 19:21.7
       3     45  Jorge Villalva            10 20:12.8
       4     48  Treyton Alexander          9 20:25.8
       5     62  Simon Moore               10 21:31.2
       6   ( 63) Hunter Jorgenson          11 21:38.7

       8.   197  Evansville                                 (19:55.2  99:36.0 2:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Brock Elliott             11 18:42.7
       2     29  Dillon Elliott            12 19:19.0
       3     46  Mason Millard              9 20:13.8
       4     50  William Gallagher         12 20:26.9
       5     54  Asher Lein                10 20:53.6
       6   ( 58) Grady Maves               11 21:16.1

       9.   232  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (20:36.3  103:01.2 3:43.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cody Curtis               12 18:30.7
       2     35  James Leonard             11 19:37.0
       3     59  Martin Kimmel             12 21:17.0
       4     60  Perry Thompson            12 21:22.2
       5     66  Evan Roidt                11 22:14.3
       6   ( 67) Kayden Hahn               11 22:46.3

      10.   252  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:44.8  103:44.0 2:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Tanner Gardner            12 19:18.8
       2     52  Joren Salas                9 20:51.9
       3     53  Grayson Rodefeld          12 20:52.6
       4     55  Dylan Gardner              9 20:56.1
       5     64  Royce Jordan               9 21:44.6

      11.   292  Beloit Turner                              (22:57.7  114:48.2 8:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Thomas Peters             10 19:15.1
       2     61  Jayden Mosley             10 21:24.0
       3     65  William Seifarth          11 22:05.8
       4     69  Ethan Scherck             11 24:38.5
       5     70  Logan Halverson           12 27:24.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1588  Carter Scholey                12  Belleville                     16:28.4  5:19 
      2    2 1944  Isaac Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      16:47.9  5:25 
      3    3 2113  Bret Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     16:54.5  5:27 
      4    4 2063  Luke Grinvalds                11  Home School Eagles             16:58.5  5:28 
      5    5 2576  Jacob Sturm                   11  St. Ambrose Academy            17:04.8  5:30 
      6    6 2422  Will Becker                   11  Pardeeville                    17:08.5  5:32 
      7    7 2442  Colin Smith                   12  Pardeeville                    17:15.5  5:34 
      8    8 2154  Jaxon Hornby                  12  Marshall                       17:25.7  5:37 
      9    9 1941  Riley Foreyt                  12  Fennimore                      17:29.8  5:38 
     10   10 1936  Carter Bunn                   12  Fennimore                      17:30.5  5:39 
     11   11 2057  Jonathon Fell                 10  Home School Eagles             17:33.9  5:40 
     12   12 1529  Brayden Bakken                12  Albany                         17:38.1  5:41 
     13   13 2434  Brody Motsenbocker            11  Pardeeville                    17:42.3  5:42 
     14   14 2537  Wyatt See                     10  Poynette                       17:43.6  5:43 
     15   15 1655  Reagan Flickinger             11  Clinton                        17:45.3  5:43 
     16   16 2062  Josh Grinvalds                 9  Home School Eagles             17:53.2  5:46 
     17   17 2081  Mavrik Plummer                10  Home School Eagles             18:04.7  5:50 
     18   18 1662  Dylan Yurs                    11  Clinton                        18:05.3  5:50 
     19   19 1949  Nick Needham                  12  Fennimore                      18:08.3  5:51 
     20   20 2118  Noah Lange                    10  Iowa-Grant                     18:21.9  5:55 
     21   21 1658  Oliver Melson                 11  Clinton                        18:24.9  5:56 
     22   22 1723  Ethan Aird                    12  Darlington                     18:26.2  5:57 
     23   23 1531  Kaleb Broughton               10  Albany                         18:35.0  5:59 
     24   24 1992  Thomas Hunstiger              12  Holy Family                    18:41.3  6:01 
     25   25 2435  Mason Muscanaro               10  Pardeeville                    18:46.1  6:03 
     26   26 2121  C.J. Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     18:51.3  6:05 
     27   27 1942  Griffin Fry                   10  Fennimore                      18:53.9  6:05 
     28   28 1659  Nathan Shallenberger          11  Clinton                        19:02.1  6:08 
     29   29 1540  Drew Sertle                   12  Albany                         19:06.2  6:09 
     30   30 1579  Aiden Campbell                12  Belleville                     19:08.5  6:10 
     31   31 1732  Marcus Kendall                 9  Darlington                     19:12.9  6:12 
     32   32 2563  Simon Draves                  11  St. Ambrose Academy            19:16.8  6:13 
     33   33 2011  Tate Thorstad                 11  Holy Family                    19:17.8  6:13 
     34   34 2059  Kale Francis                   9  Home School Eagles             19:18.2  6:13 
     35   35 2623  Titus Wunderlin               12  Tri State Homeschool           19:19.7  6:14 
     36   36 2443  Nicholai Undraitis            11  Pardeeville                    19:23.3  6:15 
     37   37 2156  Huston Siedschlag             12  Marshall                       19:31.3  6:17 
     38   38 1542  Beckett Wachholz              10  Albany                         19:32.2  6:18 
     39   39 2464  Cal Fox                       12  Parkview                       19:32.4  6:18 
     40   40 2110  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                     19:32.8  6:18 
     41      2541  Carter Kettler                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:33.3  6:18 
     42   41 1987  Ethan Heitzkey                 9  Holy Family                    19:35.7  6:19 
     43   42 1934  Orlando Bonilla               10  Fennimore                      19:37.9  6:20 
     44   43 1533  River Cockroft                 9  Albany                         19:50.5  6:24 
     45   44 2607  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      12  Tri State Homeschool           19:50.7  6:24 
     46   45 2569  Daniel Nornberg               10  St. Ambrose Academy            19:51.9  6:24 
     47   46 2531  JJ Davidson                    9  Poynette                       19:52.8  6:24 
     48   47 2606  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        12  Tri State Homeschool           19:53.2  6:25 
     49   48 2430  Preston Jenkins               11  Pardeeville                    19:56.6  6:26 
     50   49 2567  Tim Kasprzyk                  11  St. Ambrose Academy            19:57.1  6:26 
     51   50 1536  Bryce Hughes                  12  Albany                         20:04.1  6:28 
     52   51 2530  Tanis Crawford                12  Poynette                       20:04.6  6:28 
     53   52 1589  Jackson Scholey               10  Belleville                     20:05.0  6:28 
     54   53 2466  Milo Jackson                  10  Parkview                       20:08.6  6:30 
     55   54 1576  Carson Biermeier               9  Belleville                     20:08.8  6:30 
     56   55 1657  Nathaniel Ligman              10  Clinton                        20:09.1  6:30 
     57   56 1538  Tyler Patchen                 10  Albany                         20:12.2  6:31 
     58   57 2052  Matthew Barnes                 9  Home School Eagles             20:12.4  6:31 
     59   58 2532  Trevor Day                    10  Poynette                       20:16.5  6:32 
     60   59 2112  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           9  Iowa-Grant                     20:21.7  6:34 
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                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
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                            **** Boys' Varsity Small School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60 2529  Brady Cox                     10  Poynette                       20:26.5  6:35 
     62   61 2069  Brennen Law                    9  Home School Eagles             20:26.9  6:35 
     63   62 1991  Michael Hunstiger              9  Holy Family                    20:27.3  6:36 
     64   63 2159  Miles Zimmerman               12  Marshall                       20:35.0  6:38 
     65   64 1735  Liam Lansing                  12  Darlington                     20:35.1  6:38 
     66      2542  Tucker Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:38.7  6:39 
     67   65 1739  Brandon Reyes                 10  Darlington                     20:43.7  6:41 
     68   66 2467  Cole McMahon                  12  Parkview                       20:45.3  6:41 
     69   67 2533  Jacob Digman                   9  Poynette                       20:46.6  6:42 
     70   68 2123  Everett Zimmer                10  Iowa-Grant                     20:54.6  6:44 
     71   69 1661  Isaac Villarello              11  Clinton                        20:57.8  6:45 
     72   70 1730  Junior Jimenez                11  Darlington                     21:06.0  6:48 
     73   71 2465  Dillan Heisz                  12  Parkview                       21:07.1  6:48 
     74   72 1577  William Booth                 12  Belleville                     21:08.6  6:49 
     75   73 2621  Ben Pratt                     12  Tri State Homeschool           21:10.7  6:49 
     76   74 2616  Vince Langston                12  Tri State Homeschool           21:13.1  6:50 
     77   75 2444  Walker Wheeler                11  Pardeeville                    21:18.5  6:52 
     78   76 2573  Joseph Pope                   11  St. Ambrose Academy            21:18.8  6:52 
     79   77 1725  Matthew Belanger              11  Darlington                     21:19.2  6:52 
     80   78 2153  Elijah Hall                    9  Marshall                       21:22.1  6:53 
     81   79 2119  Myles Pettit                  10  Iowa-Grant                     21:26.4  6:55 
     82   80 2614  Dominik Langston               9  Tri State Homeschool           21:27.8  6:55 
     83   81 2462  Alan Diaz                     11  Parkview                       21:31.5  6:56 
     84   82 2009  Logan Sims                    11  Holy Family                    21:38.2  6:58 
     85   83 2010  Levi Tachick                  11  Holy Family                    21:39.1  6:59 
     86      2544  Gabe Wedig                     9  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:44.4  7:00 
     87   84 2534  Alexander Graeme              10  Poynette                       21:56.8  7:04 
     88   85 2472  Ian Soderstrom                12  Parkview                       21:59.0  7:05 
     89   86 2468  CJ Neblock                    11  Parkview                       22:03.5  7:06 
     90   87 1731  Phoenix Johnson                9  Darlington                     22:03.6  7:07 
     91   88 1998  James Kloess                  10  Holy Family                    22:07.2  7:08 
     92      2540  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:09.8  7:09 
     93   89 2151  Christopher Gamon-Garcia      11  Marshall                       22:11.4  7:09 
     94   90 2572  Johnny Parker                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            22:20.5  7:12 
     95   91 1656  Sawyer Flickinger              9  Clinton                        22:26.5  7:14 
     96   92 2152  Anthony Gonzalez              10  Marshall                       22:27.0  7:14 
     97   93 1578  Aiden Buol                     9  Belleville                     22:27.7  7:14 
     98   94 1583  Adrian Jenkins                11  Belleville                     22:49.0  7:21 
     99   95 2147  Jace Carriola                 10  Marshall                       23:20.5  7:31 
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                           **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    67  Fennimore                                  (17:46.1  88:50.4 2:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Isaac Henkel              11 16:47.9
       2      9  Riley Foreyt              12 17:29.8
       3     10  Carter Bunn               12 17:30.5
       4     19  Nick Needham              12 18:08.3
       5     27  Griffin Fry               10 18:53.9
       6   ( 42) Orlando Bonilla           10 19:37.9

       2.    82  Home School Eagles                         (17:57.7  89:48.5 2:19.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Luke Grinvalds            11 16:58.5
       2     11  Jonathon Fell             10 17:33.9
       3     16  Josh Grinvalds             9 17:53.2
       4     17  Mavrik Plummer            10 18:04.7
       5     34  Kale Francis               9 19:18.2
       6   ( 57) Matthew Barnes             9 20:12.4
       7   ( 61) Brennen Law                9 20:26.9

       3.    87  Pardeeville                                (18:03.2  90:15.7 2:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Will Becker               11 17:08.5
       2      7  Colin Smith               12 17:15.5
       3     13  Brody Motsenbocker        11 17:42.3
       4     25  Mason Muscanaro           10 18:46.1
       5     36  Nicholai Undraitis        11 19:23.3
       6   ( 48) Preston Jenkins           11 19:56.6
       7   ( 75) Walker Wheeler            11 21:18.5

       4.   137  Clinton                                    (18:41.4  93:26.7 2:23.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Reagan Flickinger         11 17:45.3
       2     18  Dylan Yurs                11 18:05.3
       3     21  Oliver Melson             11 18:24.9
       4     28  Nathan Shallenberger      11 19:02.1
       5     55  Nathaniel Ligman          10 20:09.1
       6   ( 69) Isaac Villarello          11 20:57.8
       7   ( 91) Sawyer Flickinger          9 22:26.5

       5.   145  Albany                                     (18:56.4  94:42.0 2:12.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Brayden Bakken            12 17:38.1
       2     23  Kaleb Broughton           10 18:35.0
       3     29  Drew Sertle               12 19:06.2
       4     38  Beckett Wachholz          10 19:32.2
       5     43  River Cockroft             9 19:50.5
       6   ( 50) Bryce Hughes              12 20:04.1
       7   ( 56) Tyler Patchen             10 20:12.2

       6.   148  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:48.5  94:02.2 3:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bret Connolly             11 16:54.5
       2     20  Noah Lange                10 18:21.9
       3     26  C.J. Straka               11 18:51.3
       4     40  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       9 19:32.8
       5     59  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin       9 20:21.7
       6   ( 68) Everett Zimmer            10 20:54.6
       7   ( 79) Myles Pettit              10 21:26.4
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                           **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   207  St. Ambrose Academy                        (19:29.9  97:29.4 4:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jacob Sturm               11 17:04.8
       2     32  Simon Draves              11 19:16.8
       3     45  Daniel Nornberg           10 19:51.9
       4     49  Tim Kasprzyk              11 19:57.1
       5     76  Joseph Pope               11 21:18.8
       6   ( 90) Johnny Parker             10 22:20.5

       8.   209  Belleville                                 (19:23.9  96:59.3 4:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Carter Scholey            12 16:28.4
       2     30  Aiden Campbell            12 19:08.5
       3     52  Jackson Scholey           10 20:05.0
       4     54  Carson Biermeier           9 20:08.8
       5     72  William Booth             12 21:08.6
       6   ( 93) Aiden Buol                 9 22:27.7
       7   ( 94) Adrian Jenkins            11 22:49.0

       9.   229  Poynette                                   (19:40.8  98:24.0 2:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Wyatt See                 10 17:43.6
       2     46  JJ Davidson                9 19:52.8
       3     51  Tanis Crawford            12 20:04.6
       4     58  Trevor Day                10 20:16.5
       5     60  Brady Cox                 10 20:26.5
       6   ( 67) Jacob Digman               9 20:46.6
       7   ( 84) Alexander Graeme          10 21:56.8

      10.   242  Holy Family                                (19:56.1  99:40.3 2:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Thomas Hunstiger          12 18:41.3
       2     33  Tate Thorstad             11 19:17.8
       3     41  Ethan Heitzkey             9 19:35.7
       4     62  Michael Hunstiger          9 20:27.3
       5     82  Logan Sims                11 21:38.2
       6   ( 83) Levi Tachick              11 21:39.1
       7   ( 88) James Kloess              10 22:07.2

      11.   252  Darlington                                 (20:00.8  100:03.9 2:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Ethan Aird                12 18:26.2
       2     31  Marcus Kendall             9 19:12.9
       3     64  Liam Lansing              12 20:35.1
       4     65  Brandon Reyes             10 20:43.7
       5     70  Junior Jimenez            11 21:06.0
       6   ( 77) Matthew Belanger          11 21:19.2
       7   ( 87) Phoenix Johnson            9 22:03.6

      12.   273  Tri State Homeschool                       (20:17.5  101:27.4 1:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Titus Wunderlin           12 19:19.7
       2     44  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  12 19:50.7
       3     47  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert    12 19:53.2
       4     73  Ben Pratt                 12 21:10.7
       5     74  Vince Langston            12 21:13.1
       6   ( 80) Dominik Langston           9 21:27.8
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      13.   275  Marshall                                   (20:13.1  101:05.5 4:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jaxon Hornby              12 17:25.7
       2     37  Huston Siedschlag         12 19:31.3
       3     63  Miles Zimmerman           12 20:35.0
       4     78  Elijah Hall                9 21:22.1
       5     89  Christopher Gamon-Garcia  11 22:11.4
       6   ( 92) Anthony Gonzalez          10 22:27.0
       7   ( 95) Jace Carriola             10 23:20.5

      14.   310  Parkview                                   (20:37.0  103:04.9 1:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Cal Fox                   12 19:32.4
       2     53  Milo Jackson              10 20:08.6
       3     66  Cole McMahon              12 20:45.3
       4     71  Dillan Heisz              12 21:07.1
       5     81  Alan Diaz                 11 21:31.5
       6   ( 85) Ian Soderstrom            12 21:59.0
       7   ( 86) CJ Neblock                11 22:03.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2360  Joseph Downey                 11  Oregon                         18:44.2  6:02 
      2    2 2259  Jackson Loger                 10  Mount Horeb                    19:03.8  6:09 
      3    3 2185  Austin Fuller                 11  Monroe                         19:11.6  6:11 
      4    4 2380  Logan Martins                  9  Oregon                         19:12.1  6:11 
      5    5 2262  Connor McCue                   9  Mount Horeb                    19:34.2  6:18 
      6    6 2090  Josef Steurer                  9  Home School Eagles             19:37.8  6:20 
      7    7 2190  Brady Keehn                   10  Monroe                         19:41.0  6:21 
      8    8 2061  Talon Francis                 12  Home School Eagles             19:47.6  6:23 
      9    9 2373  Lane Kiesly                   12  Oregon                         19:54.7  6:25 
     10   10 2193  Eli Schaefer                  10  Monroe                         19:56.3  6:26 
     11   11 2388  Simon Niemcek                 11  Oregon                         20:08.0  6:29 
     12   12 2492  Dominic Fansler               12  Platteville                    20:12.9  6:31 
     13   13 2179  Elijah Cook                    9  Monroe                         20:15.2  6:32 
     14      1537  Zach Hughes                   10  Albany                         20:17.6  6:32 
     15   14 2088  Isaac Steurer                 11  Home School Eagles             20:17.9  6:32 
     16   15 2394  Henry Rothering               10  Oregon                         20:21.4  6:34 
     17   16 2074  Drake Nimmo                    9  Home School Eagles             20:22.3  6:34 
     18   17 2499  Nathan Mumm                   11  Platteville                    20:22.5  6:34 
     19   18 2192  Ryan Roelli                    9  Monroe                         20:23.6  6:34 
     20   19 2082  Calvin Powers                  9  Home School Eagles             20:28.6  6:36 
     21   20 2500  Kaleb Osborne                  9  Platteville                    20:30.1  6:36 
     22      2115  Will Fulton                   10  Iowa-Grant                     20:34.1  6:38 
     23      2120  Beckem Stecklein               9  Iowa-Grant                     20:37.7  6:39 
     24   21 2068  Ronan Howard                   9  Home School Eagles             20:44.8  6:41 
     25   22 2503  Mazin Plumb                   10  Platteville                    20:46.2  6:42 
     26   23 2372  Kellen Kavan                  12  Oregon                         20:47.0  6:42 
     27   24 2371  Brendan Juvinall              11  Oregon                         20:51.0  6:43 
     28   25 2249  Thomas Dahl                   12  Mount Horeb                    20:58.3  6:45 
     29   26 2497  Eli Langmeire                 11  Platteville                    21:00.3  6:46 
     30   27 2494  Isaac Kamps                    9  Platteville                    21:02.6  6:47 
     31   28 2268  Owen Wright                   12  Mount Horeb                    21:03.7  6:47 
     32   29 1585  Shepard Nass                  10  Belleville                     21:04.6  6:48 
     33      2428  Tristan Homan                  9  Pardeeville                    21:07.1  6:48 
     34      2386  Noah Mora                     10  Oregon                         21:07.3  6:48 
     35      1954  Walker Wubben                 12  Fennimore                      21:08.6  6:49 
     36      2396  Logan Schuman                 12  Oregon                         21:08.7  6:49 
     37      2374  Westin Kipp                   11  Oregon                         21:08.8  6:49 
     38      2375  Lucas Kuhlman                  9  Oregon                         21:09.5  6:49 
     39      2353  Henry Burmeister              11  Oregon                         21:15.2  6:51 
     40   30 2509  Lucas Taber                   11  Platteville                    21:16.5  6:51 
     41      2501  Charles Penn                  10  Platteville                    21:19.5  6:52 
     42   31 2064  Carl Jr Hahn                  10  Home School Eagles             21:20.2  6:53 
     43   32 2184  Bryant Froseth                 9  Monroe                         21:20.4  6:53 
     44      1535  Gavin Hartwig                 10  Albany                         21:21.1  6:53 
     45      2109  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          12  Iowa-Grant                     21:21.8  6:53 
     46   33 2248  Benjamin Brohn                10  Mount Horeb                    21:22.5  6:53 
     47      2085  Garrett Schneider             10  Home School Eagles             21:24.9  6:54 
     48      2383  Israel Mikkelson              12  Oregon                         21:27.9  6:55 
     49      1660  Matthias Shoemaker            10  Clinton                        21:30.3  6:56 
     50      2385  Max Minter                    10  Oregon                         21:30.7  6:56 
     51      2355  Tanner Clark                  12  Oregon                         21:36.8  6:58 
     52      1653  Blaine Brown                  11  Clinton                        21:47.4  7:01 
     53      2363  Henry Faber                   10  Oregon                         21:48.3  7:02 
     54      2357  Jonah Cowan                   11  Oregon                         21:49.7  7:02 
     55      2370  Aaden Juarez-Kim               9  Oregon                         21:49.7  7:02 
     56      2387  Colin Nettesheim              11  Oregon                         21:51.5  7:03 
     57      1534  Ty Durtschi                    9  Albany                         21:54.7  7:04 
     58   34 1743  Mason Wiegel                   9  Darlington                     21:56.0  7:04 
     59   35 1737  Phillip McGowan               12  Darlington                     22:03.4  7:06 
     60   36 2003  Jack Ryan                     11  Holy Family                    22:06.1  7:07 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2367  Lincoln Hoy                   10  Oregon                         22:07.9  7:08 
     62   37 2189  Teylon Hampton                11  Monroe                         22:09.1  7:08 
     63      2178  Christian Carpenter           12  Monroe                         22:12.4  7:09 
     64   38 1997  Vincent Kaseman               11  Holy Family                    22:14.0  7:10 
     65   39 2266  Marc Stoddard                 10  Mount Horeb                    22:14.1  7:10 
     66      2073  Jack Murray                   12  Home School Eagles             22:16.1  7:11 
     67      2473  Malachi Wendt                 12  Parkview                       22:16.7  7:11 
     68      2117  Connor Johnson                 9  Iowa-Grant                     22:19.1  7:12 
     69   40 1790  Paul Czerniak Jr               9  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:21.1  7:12 
     70   41 2002  Thomas Ruth                    9  Holy Family                    22:21.6  7:12 
     71   42 2267  Caden Thelen                  12  Mount Horeb                    22:24.5  7:13 
     72   43 2013  Max Whitten                   12  Holy Family                    22:24.7  7:13 
     73      2390  Liam Palmer                    9  Oregon                         22:25.1  7:13 
     74   44 1722  Eli Aird                      11  Darlington                     22:28.9  7:15 
     75      2358  Lewis Culver-Lutz             11  Oregon                         22:31.8  7:16 
     76      2368  Brady Jones                   12  Oregon                         22:34.1  7:16 
     77      2605  Nehemiah Cartwright           10  Tri State Homeschool           22:37.5  7:17 
     78   45 2005  Owen Scott                    12  Holy Family                    22:38.8  7:18 
     79      2256  Timmy Kruse                   10  Mount Horeb                    22:42.1  7:19 
     80      2177  Jeremy Cairy                  11  Monroe                         22:43.4  7:19 
     81   46 1734  Landon King                   11  Darlington                     22:44.9  7:20 
     82   47 1813  Max Willard                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:47.7  7:21 
     83   48 1642  Skyler Viti                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  22:48.0  7:21 
     84      1854  Josh Pelzel                   12  Edgerton                       22:49.2  7:21 
     85      1539  Owen Roth                     12  Albany                         22:51.9  7:22 
     86   49 1631  Cohen Henze                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  22:52.2  7:22 
     87      2397  Henley Strifler                9  Oregon                         22:53.7  7:23 
     88   50 1628  Josh Blum                     11  Brodhead/Juda                  22:54.9  7:23 
     89   51 1785  Carter Cole                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:57.1  7:24 
     90      2255  Desmond Kelley                10  Mount Horeb                    22:59.1  7:24 
     91      2535  Shia Grosklaus                 9  Poynette                       23:00.4  7:25 
     92      2254  Henry Isaacson                10  Mount Horeb                    23:00.6  7:25 
     93   52 1637  Merin Roeper                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  23:00.9  7:25 
     94      2493  Karter Halverson              12  Platteville                    23:04.8  7:26 
     95   53 1782  Brody Allen                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:07.1  7:27 
     96      2610  Silas Klar                    10  Tri State Homeschool           23:11.8  7:28 
     97      2495  Connor Keleher                 9  Platteville                    23:15.4  7:30 
     98      1938  Asa Cutting                   12  Fennimore                      23:30.8  7:35 
     99      1654  Braydyn Collins               10  Clinton                        23:34.1  7:36 
    100   54 1736  Martin Lobato-Sayago          11  Darlington                     23:35.2  7:36 
    101   55 1726  Ruben Bello                   11  Darlington                     23:35.5  7:36 
    102      2365  Chris Hessler                 10  Oregon                         23:39.9  7:38 
    103   56 1634  Brody Kiser                   12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:46.0  7:39 
    104   57 1582  Noah Hesch                     9  Belleville                     23:51.0  7:41 
    105      2257  Ryan Kuntz                     9  Mount Horeb                    24:07.2  7:46 
    106      2376  Krish Kumar                   10  Oregon                         24:09.3  7:47 
    107      2506  Marshal Rooney                10  Platteville                    24:21.4  7:51 
    108      2369  Ben Jorsch                    11  Oregon                         24:27.8  7:53 
    109      2356  Jayden Cowan                   9  Oregon                         24:33.2  7:55 
    110      2094  Phillip Turner                10  Home School Eagles             24:33.3  7:55 
    111      2575  Zach Spangler                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            24:33.5  7:55 
    112   58 1741  David Taylor                  11  Darlington                     24:34.5  7:55 
    113   59 1640  Braydon Steinmann             10  Brodhead/Juda                  24:38.0  7:56 
    114      2579  Luke Zakrzewski               10  St. Ambrose Academy            24:38.1  7:56 
    115   60 1587  Ben Remy                      12  Belleville                     24:39.6  7:57 
    116      1841  Aidan Greenly                 11  Edgerton                       24:44.6  7:58 
    117      2191  James Mayer                   10  Monroe                         24:44.7  7:58 
    118      2561  Michael Donohoe               10  St. Ambrose Academy            24:56.7  8:02 
    119      1744  Evander Wolfe                 10  Darlington                     25:03.7  8:04 
    120      2536  Ethan Machnik                  9  Poynette                       25:06.9  8:06 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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    121   61 1792  Quincy Higgs                   9  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:08.4  8:06 
    122      2570  Isaiah Olson                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            25:08.7  8:06 
    123      2528  Errol Borchardt                9  Poynette                       25:12.9  8:07 
    124      2258  Keaton Littel                 11  Mount Horeb                    25:24.8  8:11 
    125      1727  Josue Castro                  11  Darlington                     25:33.0  8:14 
    126      1740  Balta Roman                   10  Darlington                     25:36.3  8:15 
    127      1742  Sammy Turpin                  12  Darlington                     26:02.8  8:24 
    128      2471  Michael Sanders               11  Parkview                       26:03.5  8:24 
    129      2354  Tsai Chun-Che                 12  Oregon                         26:05.0  8:24 
    130      2264  Nathaniel Sherven              9  Mount Horeb                    26:45.5  8:37 
    131      1724  Emanuel Arriaga               10  Darlington                     27:02.0  8:43 
    132      2474  Conner Winn                   12  Parkview                       27:14.7  8:47 
    133      1842  Manuel Gurrola                10  Edgerton                       27:37.5  8:54 
    134      2261  Jakoby Matz                   11  Mount Horeb                    27:50.9  8:58 
    135      2320  Iain Vinson                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          27:52.0  8:59 
    136      2250  Austin Druid                   9  Mount Horeb                    28:22.3  9:08 
    137      1728  Oscar Garnica                 10  Darlington                     28:42.7  9:15 
    138      2067  Jayden Holmes                 10  Home School Eagles             28:54.5  9:19 
    139      2253  Jaxon Hughes                   9  Mount Horeb                    29:00.2  9:21 
    140   62 1580  Keegan Dohm                   11  Belleville                     29:03.0  9:22 
    141      1733  Edward King                    9  Darlington                     29:39.4  9:33 
    142      1729  William Gonzalez-Rios         10  Darlington                     30:28.9  9:49 
    143   63 1590  Dallas Ziegler                11  Belleville                     33:23.9 10:45 
    144      2313  Michelangelo O'Brien          11  New Glarus/Monticello          35:49.3 11:32 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    40  Oregon                                     (19:40.1  98:20.4 1:37.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joseph Downey             11 18:44.2
       2      4  Logan Martins              9 19:12.1
       3      9  Lane Kiesly               12 19:54.7
       4     11  Simon Niemcek             11 20:08.0
       5     15  Henry Rothering           10 20:21.4
       6   ( 23) Kellen Kavan              12 20:47.0
       7   ( 24) Brendan Juvinall          11 20:51.0

       2.    51  Monroe                                     (19:53.6  99:27.7 1:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Austin Fuller             11 19:11.6
       2      7  Brady Keehn               10 19:41.0
       3     10  Eli Schaefer              10 19:56.3
       4     13  Elijah Cook                9 20:15.2
       5     18  Ryan Roelli                9 20:23.6
       6   ( 32) Bryant Froseth             9 21:20.4
       7   ( 37) Teylon Hampton            11 22:09.1

       3.    63  Home School Eagles                         (20:06.9  100:34.2 0:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Josef Steurer              9 19:37.8
       2      8  Talon Francis             12 19:47.6
       3     14  Isaac Steurer             11 20:17.9
       4     16  Drake Nimmo                9 20:22.3
       5     19  Calvin Powers              9 20:28.6
       6   ( 21) Ronan Howard               9 20:44.8
       7   ( 31) Carl Jr Hahn              10 21:20.2

       4.    93  Mount Horeb                                (20:24.5  102:02.5 2:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jackson Loger             10 19:03.8
       2      5  Connor McCue               9 19:34.2
       3     25  Thomas Dahl               12 20:58.3
       4     28  Owen Wright               12 21:03.7
       5     33  Benjamin Brohn            10 21:22.5
       6   ( 39) Marc Stoddard             10 22:14.1
       7   ( 42) Caden Thelen              12 22:24.5

       5.    97  Platteville                                (20:34.4  102:52.0 0:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Dominic Fansler           12 20:12.9
       2     17  Nathan Mumm               11 20:22.5
       3     20  Kaleb Osborne              9 20:30.1
       4     22  Mazin Plumb               10 20:46.2
       5     26  Eli Langmeire             11 21:00.3
       6   ( 27) Isaac Kamps                9 21:02.6
       7   ( 30) Lucas Taber               11 21:16.5

       6.   203  Holy Family                                (22:21.1  111:45.2 0:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Jack Ryan                 11 22:06.1
       2     38  Vincent Kaseman           11 22:14.0
       3     41  Thomas Ruth                9 22:21.6
       4     43  Max Whitten               12 22:24.7
       5     45  Owen Scott                12 22:38.8
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   213  Darlington                                 (22:33.7  112:48.4 1:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Mason Wiegel               9 21:56.0
       2     35  Phillip McGowan           12 22:03.4
       3     44  Eli Aird                  11 22:28.9
       4     46  Landon King               11 22:44.9
       5     54  Martin Lobato-Sayago      11 23:35.2
       6   ( 55) Ruben Bello               11 23:35.5
       7   ( 58) David Taylor              11 24:34.5

       8.   252  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (23:16.3  116:21.4 2:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Paul Czerniak Jr           9 22:21.1
       2     47  Max Willard               11 22:47.7
       3     51  Carter Cole               11 22:57.1
       4     53  Brody Allen               11 23:07.1
       5     61  Quincy Higgs               9 25:08.4

       9.   255  Brodhead/Juda                              (23:04.4  115:22.0 0:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Skyler Viti                9 22:48.0
       2     49  Cohen Henze                9 22:52.2
       3     50  Josh Blum                 11 22:54.9
       4     52  Merin Roeper              11 23:00.9
       5     56  Brody Kiser               12 23:46.0
       6   ( 59) Braydon Steinmann         10 24:38.0

      10.   271  Belleville                                 (26:24.5  132:02.112:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Shepard Nass              10 21:04.6
       2     57  Noah Hesch                 9 23:51.0
       3     60  Ben Remy                  12 24:39.6
       4     62  Keegan Dohm               11 29:03.0
       5     63  Dallas Ziegler            11 33:23.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2008  Jonathan Simon                 8  Holy Family                    10:34.9  5:53 
      2      1532  Kamden Broughton               8  Albany                         11:07.6  6:11 
      3    2 2070  Eddie Law                      7  Home School Eagles             11:14.7  6:15 
      4    3 7798  Lane Pease                     7  Pardeeville                    11:19.6  6:18 
      5    4 2055  Ryan Bernard                   8  Home School Eagles             11:29.4  6:23 
      6    5 2000  George Oakley                  8  Holy Family                    11:30.0  6:24 
      7    6 1952  Bobby Schmidt                  7  Fennimore                      11:30.6  6:24 
      8    7 2223  Weston Huntsman                8  Monroe Middle School           11:36.1  6:27 
      9    8 2426  Alec Garcia                    8  Pardeeville                    11:38.3  6:28 
     10      1530  Brodyn Bakken                  8  Albany                         11:44.1  6:32 
     11    9 2305  Wyatt Coon                     7  New Glarus/Monticello          11:48.8  6:34 
     12   10 2423  Dylan Berg                     8  Pardeeville                    11:50.7  6:35 
     13   11 1940  Caiden Evans                   7  Fennimore                      11:51.3  6:36 
     14   12 2155  Elijah Reichelt                8  Marshall                       11:55.7  6:38 
     15   13 2604  Daniel Borgen                  7  Tri State Homeschool           11:58.5  6:40 
     16   14 2007  Daniel Simon                   4  Holy Family                    12:05.4  6:43 
     17   15 2150  Crevan Fox                     7  Marshall                       12:06.6  6:44 
     18   16 2431  Owen Krueger                   8  Pardeeville                    12:07.5  6:45 
     19   17 2066  Noah Hahn                      8  Home School Eagles             12:11.2  6:47 
     20   18 2580  Sam Zakrzewski                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:13.4  6:48 
     21   19 2578  Elijah Tumpach                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:16.5  6:50 
     22   20 1559  Mason Durst                    8  Barneveld Middle School        12:16.6  6:50 
     23   21 2006  Rowan Shoemaker                8  Holy Family                    12:18.1  6:51 
     24      1630  Ashton Henze                   7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:20.1  6:52 
     25   22 2613  Timothy Krueschel              8  Tri State Homeschool           12:21.8  6:53 
     26   23 1947  Koy Kartman                    6  Fennimore                      12:22.2  6:53 
     27   24 2004  Ian Scott                      8  Holy Family                    12:23.3  6:53 
     28   25 1558  Blake Durst                    6  Barneveld Middle School        12:27.1  6:56 
     29   26 1943  Teegan Griswold                8  Fennimore                      12:29.7  6:57 
     30      1543  Brooks Wachholz                8  Albany                         12:29.8  6:57 
     31      1584  Henry Koch                     7  Belleville                     12:29.9  6:57 
     32   27 2307  Tyler Fink                     7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:30.6  6:57 
     33   28 2565  Matthew Hodkiewicz             8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:31.2  6:58 
     34      1575  Matt Allen                     8  Belleville                     12:32.7  6:59 
     35   29 2091  Sam Steurer                    7  Home School Eagles             12:33.2  6:59 
     36   30 1561  Braxton Hurlbert               7  Barneveld Middle School        12:36.5  7:01 
     37   31 2087  Ethan Steurer                  4  Home School Eagles             12:37.3  7:01 
     38   32 1995  Raphael Jorgensen              8  Holy Family                    12:42.4  7:04 
     39   33 1896  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin          8  Evansville                     12:43.9  7:05 
     40   34 2072  Holden Law                     4  Home School Eagles             12:44.4  7:05 
     41   35 1831  Reece Aleson                   6  Edgerton                       12:46.3  7:06 
     42   36 2227  Lucas Veeder                   8  Monroe Middle School           12:47.6  7:07 
     43   37 1904  Calvin Larsen                  6  Evansville                     12:48.8  7:08 
     44   38 1803  Lance Polzin                   7  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:49.4  7:08 
     45   39 1946  Avery Hrubes                   7  Fennimore                      12:50.6  7:09 
     46   40 1800  John Michel                    6  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:51.2  7:09 
     47   41 1683  Mason Fleming                  8  Clinton Middle School          12:51.9  7:09 
     48   42 1897  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena        6  Evansville                     12:53.3  7:10 
     49   43 1853  Kaiden Nehls                   8  Edgerton                       12:54.5  7:11 
     50   44 1861  Gavin Veitenheimer             8  Edgerton                       12:54.6  7:11 
     51   45 2421  Matthew Ammann                 5  Pardeeville                    12:54.8  7:11 
     52   46 1862  Luke Veteinheimer              7  Edgerton                       12:56.6  7:12 
     53      2111  Alex Bartolo-Marin             7  Iowa-Grant                     12:57.0  7:12 
     54   47 1682  Toby Fjalstad                  7  Clinton Middle School          12:57.1  7:12 
     55   48 1945  Riley Horsfall                 7  Fennimore                      12:57.6  7:12 
     56   49 1939  James Dregne                   8  Fennimore                      12:58.3  7:13 
     57   50 1913  Nolan Spaeth                   6  Evansville                     13:00.9  7:14 
     58      2475  Charley Wohlfert               8  Parkview                       13:04.6  7:16 
     59      1586  Holden Polega                  7  Belleville                     13:04.7  7:16 
     60   51 2560  Noah Cavanaugh                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            13:06.2  7:17 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   52 1982  Johnny Mack Boomer             8  Holy Family                    13:08.6  7:19 
     62   53 2608  Isaac Harkness                 8  Tri State Homeschool           13:09.6  7:19 
     63   54 1687  Logan Maly                     5  Clinton Middle School          13:11.9  7:20 
     64   55 2321  Kaleb Weber                    7  New Glarus/Monticello          13:13.6  7:21 
     65   56 2611  Benjamin Krueschel             7  Tri State Homeschool           13:15.3  7:22 
     66   57 2220  Eli Elgin                      6  Monroe Middle School           13:16.3  7:23 
     67   58 1562  Grady Kluesner                 6  Barneveld Middle School        13:18.4  7:24 
     68      1990  David Hunstiger                7  Holy Family                    13:18.9  7:24 
     69   59 1852  Miles Miller                   8  Edgerton                       13:23.3  7:27 
     70   60 1846  Jackson Jacobs                 8  Edgerton                       13:26.6  7:29 
     71   61 1903  Ryan Harris                    6  Evansville                     13:27.2  7:29 
     72   62 1560  Caleb Formo                    8  Barneveld Middle School        13:30.8  7:31 
     73      2401  Jack Yunke                     7  Oregon                         13:30.8  7:31 
     74      2402  Owen Yunke                     7  Oregon                         13:35.9  7:34 
     75   63 1835  Cooper Burbach                 8  Edgerton                       13:40.8  7:36 
     76   64 2441  Brogan Sherrick                6  Pardeeville                    13:40.9  7:37 
     77      1993  Tanner Huset                   8  Holy Family                    13:41.0  7:37 
     78   65 1563  Brody Meyer                    7  Barneveld Middle School        13:41.4  7:37 
     79      1984  Andrew Carrano                 5  Holy Family                    13:42.0  7:37 
     80   66 2574  Joey Spangler                  7  St. Ambrose Academy            13:43.2  7:38 
     81   67 1912  Travis Roberts                 8  Evansville                     13:47.5  7:40 
     82   68 1902  Mason Harris                   8  Evansville                     13:48.4  7:41 
     83   69 1812  Hank Wierzba                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:49.6  7:41 
     84   70 2612  Gabriel Krueschel              5  Tri State Homeschool           13:51.1  7:42 
     85   71 1686  Neils Lubin                    6  Clinton Middle School          13:51.5  7:42 
     86      1837  Madix Fisher                   8  Edgerton                       13:51.6  7:42 
     87   72 2058  Balien Francis                 4  Home School Eagles             13:53.6  7:44 
     88   73 1689  Finn Somers                    5  Clinton Middle School          13:55.4  7:45 
     89   74 1566  Sawyer Swenson                 7  Barneveld Middle School        14:02.2  7:48 
     90      1895  Sebastion Blume                7  Evansville                     14:04.9  7:50 
     91      1556  Joseph Barrios                 7  Barneveld Middle School        14:05.1  7:50 
     92   75 1809  Carter Strope                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:06.5  7:51 
     93   76 2425  Logan Crary                    6  Pardeeville                    14:09.3  7:52 
     94   77 1801  Val Morrison                   7  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:14.2  7:55 
     95      1894  Tristen Bird                   6  Evansville                     14:14.8  7:55 
     96   78 2617  Samuel Larson                  8  Tri State Homeschool           14:15.2  7:56 
     97      1581  Hayden Hanson                  7  Belleville                     14:16.4  7:56 
     98      1849  Hunter Lothe                   8  Edgerton                       14:18.9  7:58 
     99   79 2559  Peter Carrano                  7  St. Ambrose Academy            14:19.6  7:58 
    100      2093  Francis Turner                 6  Home School Eagles             14:22.6  8:00 
    101      2054  Ethan Bernard                  6  Home School Eagles             14:22.8  8:00 
    102   80 2571  Jace Parker                    4  St. Ambrose Academy            14:23.6  8:00 
    103      2438  Will Peissig                   8  Pardeeville                    14:28.0  8:03 
    104      1843  Erra Haque                     8  Edgerton                       14:31.6  8:05 
    105      2432  Harrison Laper                 6  Pardeeville                    14:33.3  8:06 
    106   81 1806  Nolan Schroedl                 7  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:36.1  8:07 
    107      2075  Elijah Nimmo                   4  Home School Eagles             14:37.2  8:08 
    108      1850  Malachi Lyons                  8  Edgerton                       14:41.2  8:10 
    109      1909  Zander Naatz                   6  Evansville                     14:41.7  8:10 
    110      1840  Eli Greenley                   6  Edgerton                       14:43.5  8:11 
    111      1856  Aiden Robinson                 6  Edgerton                       14:47.2  8:13 
    112      1845  Dylan Jacobs                   6  Edgerton                       14:49.2  8:14 
    113   82 2224  Noah Kruse                     6  Monroe Middle School           14:51.0  8:15 
    114   83 1783  Giles Berg                     6  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:52.6  8:16 
    115      1906  Jaxson Long                    6  Evansville                     14:54.2  8:17 
    116      1789  Andy Czerniak                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:56.3  8:18 
    117      2065  Henry Hahn                     7  Home School Eagles             14:58.1  8:19 
    118   84 2146  Cooper Bendt                   6  Marshall                       15:01.1  8:21 
    119      2084  Evan Schneider                 6  Home School Eagles             15:02.3  8:22 
    120      1932  Cooper Biddick                 6  Fennimore                      15:03.0  8:22 
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    121      2089  Jackson Steurer                4  Home School Eagles             15:03.9  8:23 
    122      2001  Robert Oakley                  5  Holy Family                    15:06.2  8:24 
    123      1983  Daniel Borud                   6  Holy Family                    15:07.2  8:24 
    124      1807  Kellen Schwab                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:10.3  8:26 
    125   85 2311  Beau Hoesly                    7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:13.7  8:28 
    126   86 2222  Trenton Huntsman               6  Monroe Middle School           15:14.6  8:29 
    127      1893  Aaron Arneson                  8  Evansville                     15:18.1  8:31 
    128      2429  Bryar Huset                    6  Pardeeville                    15:18.2  8:31 
    129      1557  Parker Carden                  6  Barneveld Middle School        15:19.8  8:31 
    130      1937  Jonah Collins                  6  Fennimore                      15:21.8  8:33 
    131   87 1688  Ethan Pasciak                  7  Clinton Middle School          15:25.3  8:35 
    132   88 2218  Barrett Brandli                7  Monroe Middle School           15:30.0  8:37 
    133   89 2226  Tucker Mallory                 8  Monroe Middle School           15:32.4  8:38 
    134      2219  Wesley Dammen                  7  Monroe Middle School           15:40.2  8:43 
    135      1994  Mikhael Jorgensen              6  Holy Family                    15:42.4  8:44 
    136      2060  Rook Francis                   7  Home School Eagles             15:42.5  8:44 
    137      2577  Paul Tejeda                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            15:43.5  8:45 
    138      2096  Mason Williams                 5  Home School Eagles             15:46.4  8:46 
    139      1798  Max Manning                    7  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:48.5  8:47 
    140      2071  Elijah Law                     5  Home School Eagles             15:49.7  8:48 
    141      2440  Sawyer Salmon                  7  Pardeeville                    15:50.3  8:48 
    142      1541  Merrick Vozka                  6  Albany                         15:59.1  8:53 
    143      1565  Ramsey Schulting               6  Barneveld Middle School        16:08.4  8:58 
    144   90 2149  Ryan Eustice                   6  Marshall                       16:21.1  9:06 
    145      2053  Isaac Bentley                  6  Home School Eagles             16:21.5  9:06 
    146   91 2620  Joseph Mattingley              7  Tri State Homeschool           16:29.9  9:10 
    147      1639  Brycen Spahr                   7  Brodhead/Juda                  16:33.0  9:12 
    148      1935  Elias Brown                    7  Fennimore                      16:37.2  9:14 
    149      2564  Mikey Hetue                    8  St. Ambrose Academy            16:39.2  9:16 
    150      2461  Camdyn Carr                    6  Parkview                       16:44.3  9:18 
    151      2080  Asher Phillips                 5  Home School Eagles             16:46.5  9:20 
    152      2439  Rocky Reinicke                 6  Pardeeville                    16:47.0  9:20 
    153      1564  Chase Roethle                  7  Barneveld Middle School        16:50.2  9:22 
    154      1802  Mason Neuenschwander           8  Deerfield/Cambridge            16:58.4  9:26 
    155      1847  Luke Jacobs                    8  Edgerton                       17:16.2  9:36 
    156      2391  Alexander (Xander) Port        7  Oregon                         17:16.4  9:36 
    157   92 2318  Donovan Umhoefer               8  New Glarus/Monticello          17:43.1  9:51 
    158      1989  Gabriel Howard                 7  Holy Family                    17:46.1  9:53 
    159      2566  John Paul Karlen               6  St. Ambrose Academy            17:48.7  9:54 
    160      1567  Trey Wood                      6  Barneveld Middle School        17:52.6  9:56 
    161   93 2158  Leo Torres Ramirez             7  Marshall                       17:57.6  9:59 
    162      1832  Drew Brehm                     8  Edgerton                       17:57.8  9:59 
    163   94 2317  Jamison Smith                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          18:35.3 10:20 
    164      1787  Logan Cox                      8  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:53.0 10:30 
    165      1804  Carson Riege                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:14.6 10:42 
    166      1864  Kaiden Wesseln-Negron          7  Edgerton                       19:19.6 10:45 
    167      1988  Francis Howard                 6  Holy Family                    19:22.6 10:46 
    168      1986  William Gunby                  8  Holy Family                    20:50.4 11:35 
    169      1794  Easton Klein                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:50.5 11:35 
    170      2095  Timmy Walton                   7  Home School Eagles             21:03.2 11:42 
    171      1638  Spencer Rufer                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  21:38.8 12:02 
    172   95 1691  David Villajos                 6  Clinton Middle School          21:44.2 12:05 
    173      1953  Cesar Naves-Hernandez          6  Fennimore                      23:32.5 13:05 
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       1.    65  Holy Family                                (11:46.4  58:51.7 1:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jonathan Simon             8 10:34.9
       2      5  George Oakley              8 11:30.0
       3     14  Daniel Simon               4 12:05.4
       4     21  Rowan Shoemaker            8 12:18.1
       5     24  Ian Scott                  8 12:23.3
       6   ( 32) Raphael Jorgensen          8 12:42.4
       7   ( 52) Johnny Mack Boomer         8 13:08.6

       2.    82  Pardeeville                                (11:58.2  59:50.9 1:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lane Pease                 7 11:19.6
       2      8  Alec Garcia                8 11:38.3
       3     10  Dylan Berg                 8 11:50.7
       4     16  Owen Krueger               8 12:07.5
       5     45  Matthew Ammann             5 12:54.8
       6   ( 64) Brogan Sherrick            6 13:40.9
       7   ( 76) Logan Crary                6 14:09.3

       3.    83  Home School Eagles                         (12:01.2  60:05.8 1:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Eddie Law                  7 11:14.7
       2      4  Ryan Bernard               8 11:29.4
       3     17  Noah Hahn                  8 12:11.2
       4     29  Sam Steurer                7 12:33.2
       5     31  Ethan Steurer              4 12:37.3
       6   ( 34) Holden Law                 4 12:44.4
       7   ( 72) Balien Francis             4 13:53.6

       4.   105  Fennimore                                  (12:12.9  61:04.4 1:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bobby Schmidt              7 11:30.6
       2     11  Caiden Evans               7 11:51.3
       3     23  Koy Kartman                6 12:22.2
       4     26  Teegan Griswold            8 12:29.7
       5     39  Avery Hrubes               7 12:50.6
       6   ( 48) Riley Horsfall             7 12:57.6
       7   ( 49) James Dregne               8 12:58.3

       5.   182  St. Ambrose Academy                        (12:46.1  63:50.5 1:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Sam Zakrzewski             8 12:13.4
       2     19  Elijah Tumpach             8 12:16.5
       3     28  Matthew Hodkiewicz         8 12:31.2
       4     51  Noah Cavanaugh             8 13:06.2
       5     66  Joey Spangler              7 13:43.2
       6   ( 79) Peter Carrano              7 14:19.6
       7   ( 80) Jace Parker                4 14:23.6

       6.   195  Barneveld Middle School                    (12:49.9  64:09.4 1:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Mason Durst                8 12:16.6
       2     25  Blake Durst                6 12:27.1
       3     30  Braxton Hurlbert           7 12:36.5
       4     58  Grady Kluesner             6 13:18.4
       5     62  Caleb Formo                8 13:30.8
       6   ( 65) Brody Meyer                7 13:41.4
       7   ( 74) Sawyer Swenson             7 14:02.2
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       7.   214  Tri State Homeschool                       (12:55.3  64:36.3 1:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Daniel Borgen              7 11:58.5
       2     22  Timothy Krueschel          8 12:21.8
       3     53  Isaac Harkness             8 13:09.6
       4     56  Benjamin Krueschel         7 13:15.3
       5     70  Gabriel Krueschel          5 13:51.1
       6   ( 78) Samuel Larson              8 14:15.2
       7   ( 91) Joseph Mattingley          7 16:29.9

       8.   223  Evansville                                 (12:58.9  64:54.1 0:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin      8 12:43.9
       2     37  Calvin Larsen              6 12:48.8
       3     42  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena    6 12:53.3
       4     50  Nolan Spaeth               6 13:00.9
       5     61  Ryan Harris                6 13:27.2
       6   ( 67) Travis Roberts             8 13:47.5
       7   ( 68) Mason Harris               8 13:48.4

       9.   227  Edgerton                                   (12:59.1  64:55.3 0:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Reece Aleson               6 12:46.3
       2     43  Kaiden Nehls               8 12:54.5
       3     44  Gavin Veitenheimer         8 12:54.6
       4     46  Luke Veteinheimer          7 12:56.6
       5     59  Miles Miller               8 13:23.3
       6   ( 60) Jackson Jacobs             8 13:26.6
       7   ( 63) Cooper Burbach             8 13:40.8

      10.   268  Monroe Middle School                       (13:33.2  67:45.6 3:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Weston Huntsman            8 11:36.1
       2     36  Lucas Veeder               8 12:47.6
       3     57  Eli Elgin                  6 13:16.3
       4     82  Noah Kruse                 6 14:51.0
       5     86  Trenton Huntsman           6 15:14.6
       6   ( 88) Barrett Brandli            7 15:30.0
       7   ( 89) Tucker Mallory             8 15:32.4

      11.   268  New Glarus/Monticello                      (14:06.0  70:29.8 5:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Wyatt Coon                 7 11:48.8
       2     27  Tyler Fink                 7 12:30.6
       3     55  Kaleb Weber                7 13:13.6
       4     85  Beau Hoesly                7 15:13.7
       5     92  Donovan Umhoefer           8 17:43.1
       6   ( 94) Jamison Smith              6 18:35.3

      12.   286  Clinton Middle School                      (13:21.6  66:47.8 1:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Mason Fleming              8 12:51.9
       2     47  Toby Fjalstad              7 12:57.1
       3     54  Logan Maly                 5 13:11.9
       4     71  Neils Lubin                6 13:51.5
       5     73  Finn Somers                5 13:55.4
       6   ( 87) Ethan Pasciak              7 15:25.3
       7   ( 95) David Villajos             6 21:44.2
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      13.   294  Marshall                                   (14:40.5  73:22.1 6:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Elijah Reichelt            8 11:55.7
       2     15  Crevan Fox                 7 12:06.6
       3     84  Cooper Bendt               6 15:01.1
       4     90  Ryan Eustice               6 16:21.1
       5     93  Leo Torres Ramirez         7 17:57.6

      14.   299  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (13:34.2  67:50.9 1:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Lance Polzin               7 12:49.4
       2     40  John Michel                6 12:51.2
       3     69  Hank Wierzba               6 13:49.6
       4     75  Carter Strope              7 14:06.5
       5     77  Val Morrison               7 14:14.2
       6   ( 81) Nolan Schroedl             7 14:36.1
       7   ( 83) Giles Berg                 6 14:52.6


